Sep 26 2024 (12:40) India Rail Info 1

Siddhabali Jan Shatabdi Special/04047X - COVR - NR
NBD/Najibabad Junction to DLI/OIld Delhi Junction
5h 40m - 214 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KTW  |Kotdwar 15:50 0 |1 0 36 NR
2 [NBD |Najibabad junction 16:30 16:40 10m |3 |1 24 |61 NR
3 MZM [Muazzampur Narayan 16:51 16:53 2m |3 |1 35 43 NR
Junction
4 BJO Bijnor 17:28 17:30 2m |0 |1 60 |40 (236 |NR
5 HLDR |Haldaur 17:56 17:58 2m (2 |1 77 |40 (236 |NR
6 |CPS |Chandpur Siau 18:25 18:27 2m (2 |1 95 |42 (228 |NR
7 MNDR |Mandi Dhanaura 18:56 18:58 2m (2 |1 116 |29 |219 [NR
8 GJL Gajraula Junction 19:30 19:50 20m 1 131 |67 [208 |[NR
9 HPU  [Hapur Junction 20:35 20:37 2m [0 |1 181 |41 (214 |INR
10 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 21:31 21:33 2m [0 |1 218 (26 |217 |NR
11 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 22:20 0 1 239 |- 219 |NR

Sep 26 2024 (12:40) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



